2013-10-01

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Ayr

Chepstow
Chepstow
Chepstow
Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield
Sedgefield

RS = R4 status.

DW = Distance Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time
2:10
3:05
4:50
4:50
6:20
8:50
2:20
3:25
4:00
4:35
5:10
5:10
5:40
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Horse

Witchy Woman
Wayward Glance
Clarion Call
Superciliary
Moonspring
Victorian Number
Wakanda

Peak Seasons
Cara Court

Ben Cee Pee M
Perfect Timing
Sultana Belle

Wymeswold

D = Draw.

CW = Course Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey

Joey Haynes
Tom Scudamore
Killian Moore
Tom Cannon
Martin Lane
George Baker
Ryan Mania

Joe Cornwall
Samantha Drake
Craig Gallagher
Mr Robert Hawker
Mr B G Crawford

Kielan Woods

JWP
20.45%
16.67%
20.00%
10.53%
14.00%
32.00%
11.11%
0.00%
0.00%
57.14%
57.14%
57.14%
0.00%

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer

K R Burke

Jim Best

Graeme McPherson
Chris Gordon
Tobias B P Coles
Geoffrey Deacon
Sue Smith
Michael Chapman
Joanne Foster
Brian Ellison
Johnny Farrelly

S R B Crawford

Michael Mullineaux

LTO = Days since last race.

R4 = R4.

Form
5731
27331
09252
95134
646
1121
01
622464
PU579
04711
P4042
26343
086

BF = Beaten Fav.

LTO
60
34
38
158
17
20
79
38
26
26
9
36
112

CIC bw Cw CDWBF

No
No

No
+1

+1

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No

Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

GW GP Cws CP

1 0 0 0
2 6 2 0
0 4 0 6
1 1 1 1
0 0 0 0
4 3 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 13
0 0 2 1
0 0 2 3
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.

Sex

- o «

3 3@ @ @ @ @ Q

Page 1

R4

3.85
4.94
4.06
3.41
2.68
3.88
3.07
3.85
3.11
4.38
5.23
3.85
2.49

F/C

5.33
4.83
5.50

4.75
10.67 [
717 [
3.00 [
10.00 [
8.33 [
2.33 [
2.38 [
450 |
10.67 |



