The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	DW	CW	CDV	V BF	GW	GP	CW	s CP	Sex	R4	F/C
Ayr	2:10	2 5	Witchy Woman	Joey Haynes	20.45%	K R Burke	5731	60		No	Yes	No	No	1	0	0	0	f	3.85	5.33 []
Chepstow	3:05	1	Wayward Glance	Tom Scudamore	16.67%	Jim Best	27331	34	No	No	Yes	No	No	2	6	2	0	g	4.94	4.83 []
Chepstow	4:50	1	Clarion Call	Killian Moore	20.00%	Graeme McPherson	09252	38	No	No	No	No	No	0	4	0	6	g	4.06	5.50 []
Chepstow	4:50	3	Superciliary	Tom Cannon	10.53%	Chris Gordon	95134	158		No	No	No	No	1	1	1	1	g	3.41	4.75 []
Kempton (AW)	6:20	2 3	Moonspring	Martin Lane	14.00%	Tobias B P Coles	646	17	No	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	f	2.68	10.67 []
Kempton (AW)	8:50	2 4	Victorian Number	George Baker	32.00%	Geoffrey Deacon	1121	20	+1	No	No	Yes	No	4	3	0	0	g	3.88	7.17 []
Sedgefield	2:20	2	Wakanda	Ryan Mania	11.11%	Sue Smith	01	79		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	g	3.07	3.00 []
Sedgefield	3:25	3	Peak Seasons	Joe Cornwall	0.00%	Michael Chapman	622464	38	+1	No	Yes	No	No	0	0	1	13	g	3.85	10.00 []
Sedgefield	4:00	3	Cara Court	Samantha Drake	0.00%	Joanne Foster	PU579	26		Yes	No	No	No	0	0	2	1	g	3.11	8.33 []
Sedgefield	4:35	1	Ben Cee Pee M	Craig Gallagher	57.14%	Brian Ellison	04711	26		No	No	Yes	No	0	0	2	3	g	4.38	2.33 []
Sedgefield	5:10	1	Perfect Timing	Mr Robert Hawker	57.14%	Johnny Farrelly	P4042	9		No	No	No	Yes	0	0	0	0	g	5.23	2.38 []
Sedgefield	5:10	2	Sultana Belle	Mr B G Crawford	57.14%	S R B Crawford	26343	36		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	2	m	3.85	4.50 []
Sedgefield	5:40	1	Wymeswold	Kielan Woods	0.00%	Michael Mullineaux	086	112		No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	m	2.49	10.67 []

RS = R4 status.

DW = Distance Winner.

GP = Going Places.

D = Draw.

CW = Course Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

LTO = Days since last race. BF = Beaten Fav.R4 = R4. CIC = Change in Class. GW = Going Winner. F/C = My forecast Price.